Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115987 - 00
Change Title: For Select
Intel® Optane™ SSD DC D4800X Series
Intel® SSD P4800 Series
Intel® SSD P4800X Series
PCN 115987-00, Label,
Label Change to add New Regulation

Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational conditions.
Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Rep if you have any further questions about these changes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Product Name  Product Code  MM#  TA  SA
 Intel® Optane SSD DC D4800X Series (375GB,
2.5in PCIe 2x2, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPD21K375GAES  951376  J56982-002  J56985-002
 Intel® Optane SSD DC D4800X Series (750GB,
2.5in PCIe 2x2, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPD21K750GAES  951378  J56983-002  J56986-002
 Intel® Optane SSD DC D4800X Series (1.5TB, 2.5in
PCIe 2x2, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPD21K015TAES  951379  J56984-002  J56987-002
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (375GB, 1/2 Height PCIe
x4, 3D XPoint) Generic 10 Pack
 SSDPED1K375GA10  953027  J38938-304  J38940-304
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (375GB, 1/2 Height PCIe
x4, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPED1K375GA01  953028  J38939-304  J38940-304
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (375GB, 2.5in PCIe x4,
3D XPoint) Generic 10 Pack
 SSDPE21K375GA10  953029  J53959-103  J42671-103
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (375GB, 2.5in PCIe x4,
3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPE21K375GA01  953030  J42670-103  J42671-103
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (375GB, 1/2 Height PCIe
x4, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPED1K375GAQ1  955044  J47157-302  J47158-302
 Intel® SSD P4800 Series (750GB, 2.5in PCIe x4, 3D
XPoint) Generic 10 Pack
 SSDPE21K750GA10  956957  J53960-100  J53971-100
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (750GB, 2.5in PCIe x4,
3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPE21K750GA01  956965  J53961-100  J53971-100
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (1.5TB, 1/2 Height PCIe
x4, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPED1K750GA10  956981  J53966-303  J53973-303
 Intel® SSD P4800X Series (750GB, 1/2 Height PCIe
x4, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPED1K750GA01  956982  J53967-303  J53973-303
 Intel® SSD P4800 Series (375GB, M.2 110mm PCIe
x4, 3D XPoint) Generic Single Pack
 SSDPEL1K375GAES  957658  J60117-001  J60119-001
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
December 18, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification